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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: C04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Legacy Parker6202
Ace - FL

9.625 8.950 9.1259.475 37.175
1 3 2 7 1 

1 

Melissa Maupin6195
Ace - FL

9.350 9.150 9.3009.325 37.125
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Samantha Payne6220
Adrenaline - ON

8.950 8.100 9.4759.575 36.100
7 8 1 1 3 

3 

Anna Shubert6217
Adrenaline - ON

8.700 8.625 9.3759.150 35.850
11T 5 6 2 4 

4 

Abbie Valdez6167
MEGA - MI

9.275 8.600 8.8508.675 35.400
5 6 12T 10 5 

5 

Kayla Pogwizd6090
Flip Stars

9.000 9.000 8.1758.875 35.050
6 2 9T 16 6 

6 

Gabriela Marcum6196
Ace - FL

8.900 7.900 8.9509.025 34.775
8 11 7 9 7T

7T

Gracie Borkowsky6042
Cartersville Twister

8.600 8.725 8.6508.800 34.775
14 4 11 13 7T

7T

Makenzie Jackson6170
MEGA - MI

8.775 8.050 9.2758.650 34.750
9 9 14T 4T 9 

9 

Theofania Papaioanou6198
Ace - FL

9.325 7.825 8.8008.675 34.625
3 12 12T 11 10 

10 

Megan Bahr6078
Port City Gymnastics

8.750 7.700 9.0509.000 34.500
10 13 8 8 11 

11 

Amanda Bastin6212
CATS - Jupiter

8.650 8.000 9.1758.650 34.475
13 10 14T 6 12 

12 

Emma Creech6088
Flip Stars

8.425 8.425 8.4758.875 34.200
15 7 9T 14 13 

13 

Jenna Dougherty6215
CATS - Jupiter

8.150 7.500 8.3509.250 33.250
16 14 5 15 14 

14 

Reyna Nixon6214
CATS - Jupiter

8.700 6.900 8.7508.475 32.825
11T 15 16 12 15 

15 

Brooke Norman6194
Ace - FL

9.300 0.000 9.2759.350 27.925
4 16 3 4T 16 

16 
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